
TAX INVOICE

3/B,1st Floor, Gandhi path,
Chitrakoot,Vaishali Nagar, Jaipur, lndia
302021
GSTI N/UI N. OEAAT F A47 01 81 ZR
State Name : Rajasthan, Code : Og
E-Mail : \iruvr{r/. ah intern ational. in

l\H lntornational
11-Jul-2O2O

1

AATFA47O1 B

lnvoice Date
Currency
Page No.
PAN No.

: Sun Ldsun (tndief p\rt. Ltd.
: SOL DE ROAD oPP BANK

OF ,BHATIWADO,NERUL
GOA Pincoda : 1D3114

' 3Oiu\lUCSg734e1ZL
; \Mlbcrt Egipey,
: eE23168254
: wilbcrtegipcy@unomas.in

: Wlbcrt Egtpsy,
: wllbert cgiFsy@unomas.in
: 9823168254Phonc

: Eun Leisurc (lndtal FvL Ltd.
r SoL DE ROAD Opp BANK

OF ,BHATT\AADO,NERUL
GOA Pincoda : 4O3114

' soAuAMCSgTs4OlZL

ssTlr{
Controt Fcr*on
Phonc Number
Email Addrcs:r

F.,hl,pptng f,fprrl.G e +.qOresU

Co*npeny ilemc
Addroes

Comprny Nrm;
Addr:cs

GSTIN
Contret Pcrson
Emril Addr:ss

ll
i

2

3

4

5

6

7

E

I

10

11

12

14

15

17

18

19

20

21

11O61-24
covsrreinforecd Edge cm 24 s. 1o0o s/steor

' 1713-32
Wok Cm 32 Bluoateel

"|'171S,12
Ellinis Pan Cm 12 Stecil

11717-34
Padla Pan Cm 04 Bluesteel

11941-50
Rcctangular Roesting pan g/Steel

11952-26
Mixlng Bonl Stalnlces $tesl g/Stegl

1 1 962-38
Ono Pipcg Barting Spoon glstsel

123A+20
Hat Pln For TickeE S/Stecil

141A1.oz
Gn 2/1 standard cm 6sxssx2 Gastronorrn g/gtsel

15509-24
Caeeerole pot C.rn 24 Copper 3-dy lnduction

16719-12
Blinis Pan Cm 12 With Non Stick Coating

18000-20
Cooks Knife Cm 2O Black

1 E000-26
Csoks Knife Crn 28 Black

1 6000820
CookS Knifc Cm ZO Blue

1 8000826
Csoks Knife Cm 26 Blue

1EOooG2o
Cooks Knlfe Cm 20 Grcen

18000G26
CookS Knife Cm 26 GrEen

l EOOO\AUO

Cook$ Knife Cm tO \Mrite

18000\ /26
Cooks Knlfe Cm 26 VVfiltB

1 EOO5R27
Butchcrs Knifc Cm 2T Rcd Handla

1 8006830
Eliccr Knifa Crn BO BIuc

1EOO6R30
Sicer Knlfe Crn SO Red

PadErno

Pederno

Paderno

Paderno

Paderno

Paderno

Padcrno

Faderno

Paderno

Paderno

Paderno

I Paderno

Paderno

Paderno

Padcrno

Pedcrno

Paderno

Paderno

Paderno

Padsrno

Pade rno

Padcrno

782ss300

73239sOO

73239300

7323s300

73239soo

73239300

821 5991 0

73239300

73239300

741 81 01 0

761 51 030

8.21191 00

a21 1 91 00

a2119100

a21 1Bl oo

821 1 91 00

821 lgloo

421191 00

821 1 91 00

8.21191 oo

821 1 sl oo

471 1 91 00

12

12 ort

12 96

12 0A

12 *L

12 Vo

,12 0A

12 Vo

12 0A

12 +$

12 016

12 o/o

12 oio

12 o/o

12 Ve

12 ort

12 olo

12 o/o

12 o/E

12 +6

12%

12 0h

5.O0

1.O0

6.OO

1.OO l

l

1.oo 
]

20.oo

4.oo

12.00

6.OO

4.OO l

8.OO

?.4.OO

20.0o

40.o0

10.00

10.oo

42.OO

42.OA

2.OO

6.oo

6.OO

6.OO

Pcs

Fcs

Pcs

Fcr

Pcs

Pce

Pcs

Pcs

Fcs

Pce

Fcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcr

Pcs

Pcs

Fcs

l

Pcs 
I

Pcs

Pcs

1,303.'l 1

2,351.64

555.42

1,706.90

6,953.46

2,435.31

6E3.80

679.oo

1,Bg5.gl

11,711.U

1,303.1 1

1,303.1 I

1 ,303.1 1

1,303.1 1

1,292.43

1 ,121 ,53

1,126.87

91

fJ17 .11

a17.11

a17,11

a17 .11

1,17,119.36

34,31A.70

27,813.64

19,462.5.t

16,406.32

17,560.oo

75,836.52

g,1 85.93

54,730.47

1,6,34.22

7,91E.64

4,9o2,67

7,918.64

4,9a2.67

1,303.1 1

7,7il.55

1,1?1.53

1,1?:6..97

26,062.13

9,406.56

6,665.07

This is a Cornputor Goncrated lnvoicc

continued ...



AH lntcrna$onal
3/E,1st Ftoor, Gandhi path,
Chitrakoot,Vaishali Nagar, Jaipur, lndia
3,02021
GSTI N/UI N. O8AATFA47O1 E}1 ZR
State Name : Rajasthan, Code : Og
E-Mail : \i /l/u/.ahinternationat.in

lnvoice Date 11-Jul-2O2O
Currency
Page No.
PAN No.

:2
: AATFA4TO1B

e3

24

25

27

28

29

30

31

33

34

35

36

37

3E

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

4E

4s

50

51

52

53

Sliccr Knifc Wavy Bladc Cm ZS Black

Blicer Knife Wavy Ellade Cm BO Black

Filetting Knife Cm ZZ FlexiHe Blue

Poultry $ticking KnifE Cn .t 1 Black

Parmesan Chaeec Knife Cm 1O

18221-17
Chinesa Mcat ClEavcr Crn 12 Black

1a221-19
Chinese Mest Claaver Cm 19 Black

1851 &22
Angular $patula Cm 22 S.1 ESOO

18518-26
Angular Spatula Cm 26 5.16500

t B52t -1 5
Triangular Spatula Cm t S S.l ESOO

Packaging 1O Psre Crearncr Charges

41451-O5
Crcam Whipper

41562-00
Ham Stand On Wood

41591-90
Oyrter PlatE S/Stacl

41660.1O
Crcme Caramel Slstecl

41750-.41
Bread Mould \A,tth Covor Cm 41 Atustaet

41756-32
Psrforatcd Alurniniurn Backing Tray cnr 3z,sxssxl

41929-OO
French Frfes Scoop

Set 5 Crepe Spreader Beachwood

1EOO7.30

1 EOI 5Bl s
Filetting Knife Cm 1B Blue

1 801 5822

19o17-19
Boning Knifc Cm 16 Black

18O17R16
Boning Knlfe Cm 16 Red

1901 g-1 1

Wood Mixlng Spoon

1EO07-25

429O1-3O

1802+os
Paring Knlfe Cm g Black

I EO24-1 1

Paring KnifE Crn 1 I
1 6OZE 21

Brcad Knifc Crn 21 tslack

1A2O3-2A
Checse Knifc Gm 26

1 8205- 1 0

41311-O0
Cheese Fondua

41450bAA

42502-11
Meat Tondcrizer S/Staet

42586-01
EggF$licer Alurninium

42A6,4-10
Round Hamburger prass

42900-1 5

Paderno

Paderno

Paderno

Paderno

Paderno

Padcrno

Pademo

Paderno

Paderno

Padarno

Padsrno

Padarno

Paderno

i Paderno

Padsrno

Paderno

PadEmo

Paderno

Padcrno

Fadarno

Paderno

Paderno

Padarno

Paderno

Paderno

Paderno

PadErno

Padsrno

Paderno

Paderno

Paderno

82119100

821 1 91 00

421191 00

821 1 91 00

a21 1 91 00

821 1 gl oo

8.2119100

42119100

E211sl oo

E21 1 91 00

6,21 191 00

821 1 91 00

821191 (}0

Ez't 1gl oo

821 Ssgl o

821 5991 0

821 5991 0

73239300

7s239300

761 51 oso

7323e300

73239300

73239300

73239300

761 51 030

73239300

73239300

76151 030

73239300

441 99090

441 99090

12

12 *i

12 oyi

12

12 0A

12 aft

12 Vo

12 o/a

12 06

12 +$

12 0A

12 Vo

12 VD

12 vt

12 oil

12%

12 ori

12 r'o

12 Vo

12 0A

12 Vo

12 olb

12 %lD

12 0A

12 Yo

12 olo

12 *6

12 o/o

12 or{

12 0h

12 96

4.OO

7.oo

2.00

2,OO

2.OO

1.OO

12.OO

40.oo

12.O0

6.00

4.OO

2.O0

4.oo

4.00

6.OO

6.OO

2.OO

4.OO

12.OO

10.oo

2.OO

2.OO

100.oo

'l8.OO 
I

12.OO

2.OO

2.OO

4.oo

2.OO

2.00

24.AO

Pcs

PsE

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Fcs

Pcr

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Fcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pce

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pce

1,057,44

2,435.31

795.07

2,413.95

606.83

3,247.a9

3,514.12,

3E4.52

400.55

315.10

4,65?.73

507.36

7,503.54

10,131,12

6,496.64

196.92

2,20O.33

1,623.54

1,1 96.30

4,464.74

603.49

3,273.79

347.14

122.E3

769.O5

769.05

672.92

256,35

263.O5

726,32,

630.1

19,610.92

6,o6E.28

75,035.43

20,262.24

1E,692.1

39,605.99

19,492.51

2,392.59

6,929.49

2,413.95

5,547.59

694.28

2,S48.O1

4,229.76

17,O47.20

1,570.14

1,751,72

769.O5

8,074.99

10,253.95

4,357.93

9.655.60

1,217.66

12,988.34 
I

14,056.45

2,307.14

2,403.27

This is a Computcr Ganeratcd tnvoico

continued...
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AH lntcrnatlonal
3/8,1st Floor, Gandhi path,
Chitrakoot,Vaishali Nagar, Jaipur, lndia
342021
GSTI N/Ul N' OBAvATFA4TOI 81 ZR
State Name : Rajasthan, Code : Og
E-Mail : www.ahinternational. in

114ul4OZO

3
AATFA47O1 B

tnvoice Data
Curency
Page No.
PAN No.

7A

71

72

731

84

54

55

56

57

5E

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

74

75

76

77

7E

7s

E1

a2

42901*4A
Wood Mlxlng Spoon

42so+o1
Cooking Tong Cm 16 Stainlees Steel

429A+02
Gooking Tong Cm 16 Stainless Steel

4298E-89
Parqy Spoon S/S

4421+.25
Grill Pan Diam Crn 25 Cast lron Hancflas

44475.81
Stand Wood 1O,S cm

44B40-,O1
Serving $tand Cm 2gX1Z Chromad plstod

4701E-30
Minl Pata Mould Crn B0 Non Stick Costed

47As+$z
RolllnE Pin tAbod

47717-35
Mould Looct Plata Bottom Non Stick Coatcd

4773&23
$quare Mould FlutEd Loo$s Bottom Non stck coated

47831-0,2
Dccorating Spoons Sct 2 pce Stalnlees $tecl

48017-14
Mincing Knilc $/$tcal

4A210-OO
Nut-Crackar S/Stecl

48215-14
Double Blade Mlncing KnifE S/Stccl

48239-Oo
Lobetcr Cracker S/Steat

4826t -1 1

Buttcr Curler Gdg - Padsrno

48280-.41
Cheqaa Slicer Gdg - padarno

48286-.67
Double Melon Ballcr 22-3O Mrn

46290-l o
DiepoeablE BakarS Bladas 1O pce S/Steel

Tarnago PEn Cm Zk?l H Non Stick Costed
'i 44475-83

Stand Wood 2O crn

44247-3,A
Wok @ 3A Cm Enamallcd Caet tron

15412-25
Pot Crn 25 S 15BOO

42509-01
Steack Hamrner Alu

477101c.s
FlexiHa Moul& Conse

4E501-76
Protec{ive Apron S/Steel

4E51 1-O2
Packaging 2 Pcs Ovcn Mitts

4178hO5
Oll Pourer Ml 500 S/Stsel

4179o-og
Oil Pourcr Ml l OOO S/$tesl

48838-OO
Fish rcaler

4e655-38

Padsrno

Padcrno

Paderno

Paderno

Padorno

Padarno

PEderno

Paderno

Paderno

I Padcrno

Padorno

Padarno

Paderno

Paderno

Paderno

Padarno

Padnmo

Padcrno

Padcrno

Paderno

Paderno

Padarno

PEderno

Paderno

Padarno

Padcrno

Paderno

Padcrno

PadErno

Paderno

Padcmo

441 99090

73239300

73239300

821 5991 0

73239900

441 99090

73239300

73239300

441 99090

73239300

73239300

73239300

821 1 9200

73239300

621 19200

E21 1 91 00

821 5991 0

a21191 00

8.21 1 91 00

621 1 9100

73239300

830221 00

73239300

73239300

73239300

73239300

441 99090

732399Or)

741 81 01 0

761 51 oso

39249000

12 V6

12 0A

12 96

12 ri

12 ottl

12 ari

12 ort

12 *i

12 0A

12 alb

12%

12

12 Vo

12 0h

12 o/o

12

12 0$

12 olD

12 elo

12 16

12 0h

12

12 0A

12 sln

12 0h

12 +6

12 o/o

12

12 orlo

12 96

18 Vt

24.OO

6,O0

100.00

2.OO

4.OO

4.OO

6.OO

3.OO

12.00

12.00

2.O0

2.OO

2.OO

2.OO

2.AO

4.OO

12.00

l

1.oo l

9.00

5.oo

5.oo

4.00

1.00

4.OO

6.OO

10.oo

2.OO

2.00

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

PcE

Pcs

PcE

Pca

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcg

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pce

3,823.97

3,945.57

3,853.04

2,931.99

1,655.59

1,292.43

3,060. ,,6

'l o,375.79

1,O36,OE

1,233.68

1,132,21

5,121.64

4,950.14

4,625.61

10,446,21

8,39o.68

160.22

136.86

165.56

257.75

512.7A

619.51

603,49

640.87

817 .11

753.O3

357.92

453.95

640.87

988.01

555.42

1,A4,462.14

15,412.1

907.90

71

6,

4,528.93

5,121.64

19,EOO.56

37,012.98

1 ,110.a4

16,781.35

3,845.23

694.28

993.35

25,775.OA

7,647.74

l

16,782,27't

17,591 .94

'l,53E.Og

7,434,12

7,241.85

3,31 1.17

3,268.45

1,506,05

2,584.E5

36,721.97

10,376.79

g,gg2,10

5,180.39

\r.l

Thie is a Conrputcr Gcnerated lnvcice

continued ...



TAX INVOICE 4

3/8,1st Floor, Gandhi path,
Chitrakoot,Vaishati Nagar, Jaipur, lndia
30?021
GSTI N/Ul N' O8A./ATF A4Z 01 Bl ZR
State Narne : Rajasthan, Code : Og
E-Mail : \in Arr.ahinternational. in

AH lntcrnefionat
: 11-Jul-2O2O

:4
. AATFA4TOIB

lnvolce Date
Currency
Page No.
PAN No.

85

86

a7

Ear

6g

90

91

92

93

a7

98

1m

M

1rE

10s 
i

10{

106

107

108

i 110

111

112

113

1l{ r

I

115 
l

19701-oo
Pocket Thsrmomater

1 9705-OO
Moat RoasUng Thermomctsr

l g8l o-oo
Table Top can opener Bar Grn s6 cast Arurnrnum/$tcer

4147+,oa
O,ral lcc Crasm Scoop g/Steol

4147+.O2
Triangular lca Crsam Scoop S/Staol

41773-oo
Brush For Grill

42520-oo
Board Scraper pE

4256(}.O7
Grater S/Stoel

42563-OO
Olive Ssed Remover S/gteel

42565-OO
Garlic Press S/Stsd

42589-oo
Potato Pceler Slstccl

42592-02
FiEh-Bone Ramover $fBteel

42903-29
Cooklng Tong Cm 2g Silicon Bleck

44973-Og
Pastry Stand Crn 31 H B Vvhite Melamine

44873-l 6
Pastry Stand Gm Sl H 16 Whitc Melamine

44874-OB
Pastry Stand Cm Sir31 H E \Aftite Melamine

44874-16
Pastry stand cm B1xg1 H 16 wtrite Mararnine

47425*O5
6 Pcs Guttcrs Sguare 3O x 6O

47126..A1
6 Pcs Cuttpre Square H,4S

47611-03
Miring Bowl L Z,S pp

4774+8s
Relief Mat Snor.vll ake Et 24 Cm $llicon

47820-,07
Expandlng Pastry cuttar Flain wtrcels s/staal

48032-30
Magnetic Knife Rack Cm SO

482S&03
Can Opener

482E0-04
Oyster Knife Gdg - paderno

4628t -O9
Sillcon Brurh

1 1e7e50
Pedoratad Sllce S/Stecl

1 2903-30
Spoon Cm SO pA+

12915-25
Spatula Crn 25 pA+

18235-26
Sharpaning $teel Cm 16

t 8275-oo
Divisible Poultry Scissore

Padcrno

Padsmo

Padarno

Padcrno

Paderno

Pademo

Paderno

Paderno

Padcrno

Faderno

Paderno

Padarno

Paderno

Paderno

Padcrno

Paderno

Paderno

Paderno

Paderno

Paderno

Paderno

Pademo

Paderno

Pade rno

I Paderno

Paderno

Paderno

Paderno

Pademo

PEderno

Paderno

E21 00000

39241 000

39241 000

82031 000

E21 30000

90251 1 EO

90251 1 EO

E2'l ooooo

621 00000

821 00000

9603BO9g

s9241 000

821 00000

821 00000

821 00000

821 00000

621 00000

3s241 000

39241 000

s9241 000

701 333s9

39241 000

E20551 00

820551 00

39241 000

39241 000

E21 00000

85051 91 0

821 00000

820551 00

39241 000

18 olo

18 %

18 orS

1E o$

18%

'lE o/o

1g o6

1A oA

18 OA

18 olo

18 rL

18 %l

1E%

18 %

18 V6

1E alo

18 0A

i

18 orll

1E OA

1E olo

lA Vo

1E rb6"

1A Vo

18 o/o

1E ok

1E o$

1E V6

1E olo

18 orlo

18 ?6

1E Vo

6.OO

24,OO

12.OO

6.00 l

1.OO

12.00

6.OO

4.oo

4.00

4.OO

5.oo

3.O0

6,OO

2.00

2.OO

12.OO

2.OO

6.OO

2.OO

2.oo

4.OO

4.O0

40.oo

24.00

4.00

3.OO

2.OO

6.oo

6.OO

4.00

10.oo

Pca

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Fcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Fcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pce

Pcs

Fcs

Pcs

Fcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

1,206.96

283.O5

304.4.t

1,559.46

651.55

sEz.67

411 ,23

6,510.19

93e.95

2,O75.23

2,537.96

2,?.60..28

172.5A

197.80

443.27

1,960.o0

5,OO4.14

1,735.

672.92

341.90

528.

104.14

571.45

224.31

2,

923.93

61 s.51

566.10

443.82

453.95

331 .1 2

1 ,'l42.gg

1,345.93

4,150,45

5,o75,71

9,041.10

10,919.06

6,goo.oo

5,538.40

1,773.OA

5,ggo.oo

10,ooE.2g

3,396.62

1,915.90

3,31 1.17

7,241.E5

6,793.24

3,652.97

9,356.73

651.55

'l 1,792.04

2,467.36

26,o4,A.77

3,759.78

3,695.70

3,O97.55

5,207.09

4,A37,49

663.60

1,057,44

This is a Cornputer Genarated tnvoica

continued ...
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5)TAX INVOICE(Paqe

3/B,1st Floor, Gandhi path,
glrit 

"koot,Vaishali 
Nagar, Jaipur, lndia

302021
GSTI N/UI N. O8AAT F A47 01 81 ZR
State Narne : Rajasthan, Gode : Og
E-Mail : w\i/vrr.ahintemational. in

AH lntcrnafional
1t-Jul-2OZOlnvoice Date

Currency
Page No.
PAN No.

5
AATFA4TO1B

117

1tE

119

rzo i

1?1

1n

18

124

125

126

1n

129

130

1Sl

132

482E&10
Flnappla Corer

4d28,&24
Mdon Baller Cm 1O Gdg - padarno

4828&25
Apple Corer Gdg, Paderno

4E2E&31
Melon Beiller Cm ZO Gdg - paderno

48280-49
Cheese Cleaver Gdg - paderno

4826es9
Chaeee Knife Gdg - paderno

482EO-85
Asparagus Pccler Gdg - paderno

4826O-9O
Lemon Striper Gdg - pademo

4g2BO-91
Decorating Knife Gdg - padarno

48294-0l
Buttor Churn

4E505-02
chainmail Gtove Mcdlum size s/$teel - Nylon strap

49717-OO
lnfrarad Thcrmomctar

4g7ao-,oo
Tlmer

49830-60
Vegetablc Slicsr

4774+1A
Roseettc Discs Silicon

49811-OO
Table Top Can Opancr S/Stael

4981 3-OO
Can Opener Stainlces Staeil

,GSf Output
Less :

Less :

Less :

Paderno

Paderno

Paderno

Paderno

Paderno

lPademo

Padsrno

Paderno

Padcmo

Faderno

PadErno

Paderno

Paderno

Paderno

Paderno

Padamo

Padcrno

621 00000

820551 00

820551 00

820551 00

820551 00

820551 00

820551 00

E20551 00

E20551 00

701 333es

7s231 000

90251 920

91 069000

821 00000

3e249000

821 00000

3s241 000

1E

1E OA

1a v6

18 orb

1E oh

1A orb

18 olD

1E Yo

1g ort

18 %

18 D/o

18 0/6

18 o/a

18 o/o

1A Vo

1E 016

1E %

2,AA

4.oo

6.OO

4.OO

E.OO

4.OO

6.OO

4.OO

2.OO

1,oo

2.OO

6.OO

1.OO

3.00

2.OO

2.00

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pce

Pcs

Pcs

Fcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pcs

Pce

619.51

555.42

315.10

341.80

3,997.96

8,582.34

5,703.76

15,252.75

1,950.oo

9,753.25

61 ,609. 16

'l ,1

379.78

309.76

326.37

s57.82

560.77 
r

5,g8o,oo

17,505.49

1,23,218.32

2,

15,252.

75e.5s

1,239.02

1,959.22

1,431.28

1,121.53

4,956.o9

2,221.69

1,690.57

1,367.19

7,775,91

E,582.34

11 ,407.52

7, og1 .Ei4



TA)( INVOICE

AH lntemaffonal
3/E,lst Floor, Gandhi path,

Chitrakoot,Vaishali Nagar, Jaipur, lndia
302021

GSTIN/UIN: OEAATF A17 O1B1 zR
State Name : Rajasttan, Code : 0E

E-lVlail : vywrry. ah intern ation al.in

Party : Sun Lebure findla) pvt. Ltd.
SOL DE ROAD OPP BAI.TK

OF ,BHATIWADO,NERUL
GOA

GSTIN/UIN ' 3OAuAMCS9ZB4() 1Z;L
State Name : Goa, Code: J0

Tax

8.215ssl o
74187010
76151030
421 1 sl 00
441ggOso
7323ssOO
82119200
630221 00
3924gOOO
82100000
3s241000
8203100(}
821sOOOO
90251 1 80
9603sO9s
701 33399
820551 00
85051 91 0
732310CI0
s0251 920

48,237
2,21,561.50
1,O7,229.56
2,61 ,1 1 7.gg
44,809.44

2,787.79
8,892.10

22,661.35
g7,4gg.1g

1,71,325.92

14,259,40
3,O97.55

16,917 .o1
30,439.
3,396.62
8,592.34

'|.1,407.52

9,356.
651

12o/o

12o/o

12o/o

1z%o

12o/o

12e6
12o/o

1zvo
1$Va

18o/o

1$o/a

lAVo
1$Vo

18%
1gah
1$Vo

18o/o

1$Vo

18o/o:

5,799.51
26,599.
12,96-7
31 ,334.1 7

5,353.01
5,359.29

334.54
1,067,05
1,O79.-o4

17,519,97
30,939,66

1,68^4.21
117.28

?,566.69
557.56

3,027.06l
5,479.14

1,54.1.92
2,O53"35

611

5,799.51
26,590,79
12,8,67.42
31,334.17

5,353.O1

4,A79.A4
17,il9.97
30,939.66

1,684.21
117.28

2,586.69
557.56

3,O27.06
5,479.14

61 1.39
1,il1.921

1,067

Total .u
Tsx Amornt (ln wudr) : ll{R T\rc ttkh lrllnr Thourend Elght Hundrud r[rrty Thrco end srvrn pelsr only

tl



TA)( INVOICE

3/E,1st Floor, Gandhi path,

9!'rjtrakoot,Vaishali Nagar, Jaipur, lndia
302021
GSTIN/UI N: 0BAATFA4T01 81 ZR
State Name : Rajasthan, Code : Og
E-Mail : \,tnl Ar.ahinternational. in

AH lntprnational
: 1 1-Jul-2O2Olnvoicc Date

Currency
Fage No,
PAN No.

: Annexur€ . 1. AATFA4TO1B

et r{\t
/,

5' ln caso of report-of any-damages/braakagas/loss of goods during transit muetbe raportod within 24- 4fi hours-

rnade as per agreeded

c
p
D)
fh{

rytu
Autherised Signatory

Benificary Narne
tsank Namg
Bank Addrees
A/c No.
Branch & IFS Coda

AH lntcrnrtionel
lndusind Brnk
B-1O Govlnd ltlrrg, Rrlr Frrk{ripur
eooo.ll42e96.f
RAJAPARK JAIPUR 8 IHDBOOOO2T8

Benificary Name
Bank Name
Bank Addrese
A/c No.
Swtfi Coda/IBAN No.

: AH lntcrnrtionel
: lGlCl Benk
: Vrishrli Nrgar . Jripur
: O235O5OOaO86
: IGICINBBCTS , DE9a,6o{ losoo6zg{6o5s70


